27 Eyliil 2008 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BEST CASTLE(3)

2 CROSS RELATIVE(1)
3 EKREMBABA()

4 ZORA4)

5 DELANI(2)

MASBEYi(5)

Yas
4yda

4ydk
4yda
4yda
5ydk

3yke

Yans Sonuglan

KV-6

1.)38.000 &
1)7.600 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MARLIN (USA) - CASTLE BLAZE (USA)

DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - HRONGUZEL
LOCKTON (GB) - CANANTAY

SR PEKAN (USA) - RAPD RETREAT (FR)
SHNING STEEL (GB) - RUSIAN GR_

LOCKTON (GB) - TWANDA

56.50 kg, 60 kg,

2)15.200 ¢
2)3.040 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 S.BOYRAZ
58,5 HKARATAS
56 MKAYA
60 K TOKAGOGLU
58,5 F.CAKAR
56,5 IHKETME

GANYAN(3) 4,30 4, SIRALI IKiLi(3/1) 9,05 +, 1. CIFTE(1/3) 36,85 ¥ EFG:1

Sahip
YIL. GELGIN

ORH. BEKMEZCI
BEL. YERGUZ
MEH. TANSI

FAT. SANSLI

FiK. OZBICER

3.7.600 ¢
3)1520 ¢

Antrenérii
S.GOKDEMR

AD YILMAZ
EN.B.OGULLARI
H.TOP
SAYDEMR

AAKBULUT

Derece

1.25.03
1.25.08
12519
1.25.99
1.27.21

Kosmaz

Ankara Hipdromu (53. Yans Giinii)

1400 Cim

4.)3.800 ¢

4)760 ¢
Gny AGF St Fark
4,30 2 Boyun
1,70 5 Yanim Boy
3,70 1 5Boy
845 3
2,90 6

4

G Gk.

HP
69

92

71

66

101

67



